
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

No. 

84 

105 

96 

66a 

21 

101 

660 

649 

268 

349 

77 

276 

224 

306 

119 

7 

117 

28 

92 

323 

318 

771 

35 

872 

5 

999 

46 

3 

619 

221 

155 

466 

18 

311 

2 

81 

100 

246 

34 

20 

104 

31 

Name 
Pintar 
Christian Haftner 
Andre Katzwinkel 
Filip Becker 
Michael Schürmann 
Marcel Harpf 
Roland Kring 
Gottfried Prinz 
Patrick Frey 
Peter Töller 
Stefan Hermann 
Rafael Berger 
Nikolai Bargen 
Daniel Brzoska 
Kai Altenhofen 
Dennis Heusch 
Jörg Dawen 
Karl Heupel 
Karl Gutfeld 
Adamic 
Peter Oberle 
Bernhard Gräff 
Dennis Stollenwerk 
Dominik Morrone 
Sascha Schmeling 
Ortwin Greger 
Alessandro Kopp 
Dragan Jakovljevic 
Martin Kunzelmann 
Daniel Jedtke 
Jürgen Maise 
Dino Vukovic 
Alexander Hauk 
Ulrich Franke 
Eddy Corduan 
Patrick Krah 
Tomas Jehle 
Maxim Vassalli 
Florian Wassermann 
Klaus Makowski 
Martin Ewald 
Stefan Fink 

Best Tm 
1:34.976 
1:37.212 
1:37.830 
1:38.109 
1:38.293 
1:38.307 
1:39.766 
1:39.894 
1:39.916 
1:40.018 
1:40.101 
1:40.119 
1:40.488 
1:40.533 
1:40.547 
1:40.633 
1:40.856 
1:41.188 
1:41.337 
1:41.583 
1:41.829 
1:41.927 
1:42.047 
1:42.070 
1:42.495 
1:42.916 
1:42.975 
1:43.186 
1:43.258 
1:43.267 
1:43.757 
1:43.989 
1:44.331 
1:44.451 
1:44.537 
1:45.050 
1:45.104 
1:45.155 
1:45.483 
1:45.521 
1:45.546 
1:46.731 

Diff 

2.236 

2.854 

3.133 

3.317 

3.331 

4.790 

4.918 

4.940 

5.042 

5.125 

5.143 

5.512 

5.557 

5.571 

5.657 

5.880 

6.212 

6.361 

6.607 

6.853 

6.951 

7.071 

7.094 

7.519 

7.940 

7.999 

8.210 

8.282 

8.291 

8.781 

9.013 

9.355 

9.475 

9.561 

10.074 

10.128 

10.179 

10.507 

10.545 

10.570 

11.755 

Gap 

2.236 

0.618 

0.279 

0.184 

0.014 

1.459 

0.128 

0.022 

0.102 

0.083 

0.018 

0.369 

0.045 

0.014 

0.086 

0.223 

0.332 

0.149 

0.246 

0.246 

0.098 

0.120 

0.023 

0.425 

0.421 

0.059 

0.211 

0.072 

0.009 

0.490 

0.232 

0.342 

0.120 

0.086 

0.513 

0.054 

0.051 

0.328 

0.038 

0.025 

1.185 

2nd Best 

1:36.343 

1:37.595 

1:37.945 

1:39.844 

1:38.821 

1:39.232 

1:40.326 

1:41.637 

1:40.343 

1:42.184 

1:40.618 

1:40.667 

1:41.070 

1:43.554 

1:41.369 

1:41.090 

1:41.477 

1:41.261 

1:41.673 

1:42.162 

1:42.068 

1:42.557 

1:42.431 

1:42.745 

1:43.469 

1:43.518 

1:43.752 

1:52.068 

1:43.341 

1:43.491 

1:46.532 

1:44.023 

1:44.910 

1:44.896 

1:44.969 

1:46.911 

1:45.422 

1:47.646 

1:45.602 

1:50.116 

1:47.689 

Best Speed 

157,985 

154,351 

153,376 

152,940 

152,654 

152,632 

150,400 

150,207 

150,174 

150,021 

149,897 

149,870 

149,319 

149,252 

149,232 

149,104 

148,774 

148,286 

148,068 

147,710 

147,353 

147,211 

147,038 

147,005 

146,395 

145,797 

145,713 

145,415 

145,314 

145,301 

144,615 

144,292 

143,819 

143,654 

143,536 

142,835 

142,761 

142,692 

142,249 

142,197 

142,164 

140,585 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

968 

550 

88 

52 

83 

103 

128 

1 

Name 
Axel Bresler 
Robert Wagner 
Thomas Kling 
Hermann Kellner 
Torsten Lenz 
Karl-Heinz Ewald 

Markus Hackfort 
Jörg Schölhorn 

Best Tm 
1:49.587 
1:50.090 
1:51.074 
1:51.151 
1:51.421 
1:51.888 

Diff 

14.611 

15.114 

16.098 

16.175 

16.445 

16.912 

Gap 

2.856 

0.503 

0.984 

0.077 

0.270 

0.467 

2nd Best 

1:51.122 

1:52.597 

1:51.278 

1:52.215 

1:52.737 

Best Speed 

136,921 

136,296 

135,088 

134,995 

134,668 

134,106 

- 

- 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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